Coupe des minots AS Grimper 22 février 2025

Catégorie U12 Gargons

Nom
Brechet
Chemoul
Cloteau
Reynard
Charrié
Bernard
Dufour
Lecomte
Sevé

Viel

Roig

Botti
CAMPANA
NAFATI
Flohic
AGULHON
Giroux Bertet
Pinto
Ventre
Rastit
Cardi
Djian

Prénom
Camille
Hugues
Loris
Eliot
Johan
Noé
Leonard
Victor
Raphaél
Maxime
Tom
Paul
Solal
GASPARD
Clement
REMY
Robin
Giulian
Léon
Gabriel
Alexandre
Léo

(4 [1]]

Bloc n’ roc
As grimper
AS Grimper
BMC

Bmc
S.m.u.c

As grimper
Smuc

Block'out Aix Marseille

HC

Bloc n Roc
BMC Marseille
AS Grimper
BMC

As grimper
CLIMB UP

AS Grimper

Climb UP la Valentine

HC
ASgrimper
SMUC

Bloc session

total points

250
250
250
250
240
230
230
220
210
210
200
190
190
160
140
120
120
110
110
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